Owner: Crawford County R-1 School District

Architect: KR] Architecture

Project Name: High School Interior Renovations

KR]J Project No. 2106e10
Bid dates:

Pre-bid Conference: Thursday, March 17,2022 @ 10:00AM
Bid Due Date: Thursday, March 31, 2022 @ 2:00PM

3/20/2022

Crawford 2106e10 Plan Holders

Name and Address

Contact

Trade

Phone

Fax

E-mail

Crawford County R-1 School District
1444 OId Highway 66
Bourbon, Missouri, 65441

Dr. Kyle Gibbs

Owner

573-732-4426

gibbsk@warhawks.k12.mo.us

KR]) Architecture
9920 Watson Road
St. Louis, Missouri 63126

Tim Uelk

Arch- Construction

Administration

314-619-0117

tduelk@krjarch.com

KR]) Architecture
9920 Watson Road
St. Louis, Missouri 63126

Jamey Alverson

Arch-
Professional of
Record

314-623-3908

jalverson@krjarch.com

SSE Inc.
138 West Clinton
St. Louis, Missouri 63122

Charlie Lu

Struct

Horner & Shifrin, Inc.
401 South 18th Street Suite 400
St. Louis, Missouri 63103

Dave Lauver

M/P/E

Allegion
1850 Craigshire Road
St. Louis, Missouri 63146

Gerald Hassebrock

Door Hrdw

Plan Rooms

Dodge Data & Analytics
4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150
Arlington, TX 76018

Darlene Baker-Mann

Plan Room

800-393-6343

dodge.docs@construction.com

CMD Group LLC
30 Technology Parkway South Suite 500
Norcross, GA 30092

Rob Canetta

Plan Room

800-424-3996

robert.canetta@cmdgroup.com

The Builders Association
3632 West Truman Blvd.
Jefferson City, MO. 65109

Becky Mitchell

Plan Room

573-893-3307

573-893-6176

jeffcity@buildersassociation.com

ePlan Online Plan Room
4115 S. Providence Suite 105
Columbia, MO 65203

Molly Arnold

Plan Room

573-447-7130

573-355-5404

eplan@eplanbidding.com

ISqFt-Construction Software Technologies, Inc.
c/oDrexel Technologies
10840 W. 86th Street

Soleil Allen

Plan Room

800-364-2059
Ext. 7029

866-570-8187

https://www.sendthisfile.com/f.jsp?id=eCdnvwFhCQseJfqyoHiwahiC

Southern lllinois Builders Association
1468 Green Mount Rd
O'Fallon, IL 62269

Logan Ankeny

Plan Room

618-624-9055

618-624-9065

projects@siba-agc.org

Public Officials

City of Bourbon
423 North Old Highway 66
Bourbon, Missouri 65441

C. Bremer

City Clerk

573-732-5550

c.bremer@cityofbourbon.com

Bourbon Fire Protection District
PO Box 869
Bourbon, Missouri 65441

Tim Weir

Plan Reviewer

573-205-9994

bourbonfiremarshal@gmail.com

General Contractors

Bales Construction Company
1704 East 10th- Suite A.
Rolla, Missouri 65401

LD Curran

GC

573-774-6163

Id.curran.bales@gmail.com

Cabhills Construction, Inc
1704 E. 10th St., Ste. D
Rolla, Missouri 65401

Anita Krueger

GC

573-426-5305

bids@cahillsconstruction.com

Freise Construction
17 Reckamp Road
Old Monroe, MO 63369

Carl Wilhes

GC

636-661-5176

bids@freiseconstruction.com

Jim Becker Construction
235 Hwy TT
Steelville, Missouri 65565

Jim Becker

GC

314-575-6741

jimbeckerconstruction@gmail.com

Lexicon Construction, Inc.
2819 Breckenridge Industrial Ct,
St. Louis, MO 63144

Lauren McNett

Jason Wood

GC

314-961-7444

Admin@LexiconConstruction.com

jwood@lexiconconstruction.com

Wright Construction
Il Lami Industrial Dr.
St. Peters, MO 63304

Rebecca Robben

GC

636-220-6850

bids@wrightconstruct.com

Sub Contractors

Hoppy Interiors
9 Wildwood Terrace
Sullivan, MO 63080

Kelly Murphy

Flooring

573-860-3764

kelly@hoppyinteriors.com

Martin Jetco
1327 W Lark Industrial Dr.
Fenton, MO 63026

Josh Starr

Mech

636-383-7616

jstarr@mitech.biz

Williams Brck Corp.
6206 Ole Still Dr.
Woaterloo, IL 62298

Lynn Williams

Mason

618-210-2690

Iwbrick@htc.net

Squires Electric
2819 Breckenridge Industrial Ct.
St. Louis, MO 63144

Mark Squires

Elec

314-5744686

mark@squireselectric.com
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